
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY WHICH OCCUPATION IS ASSOCIATED 
WITH THE FOLLOWING TV CHARACTERS: 

 

No. TV CHARACTER OCCUPATION 

e.g. Harold Steptoe Rag n’ bone man 

1 Patrick Clifton  

2 Charlie Fairhead  

3 Seymour Skinner  

4 James Herriot  

5 Ally McBeal  

6 Edina Monsoon  

7 Philip Gilbert  

8 Neville Parker  

9 Mitch Buchannon  

10 Sergeant Arthur Wilson  

11 Monica Geller  

12 Samuel Jones  

13 Carrie Bradshaw  

14 Dougal McGuire  

15 Richard Webber  

Your Score =  
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TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY WHICH OCCUPATION IS ASSOCIATED 
WITH THE FOLLOWING TV CHARACTERS: 

No. TV CHARACTER OCCUPATION 

e.g. Harold Steptoe Rag n’ bone man  

1 Patrick Clifton Postman (Pat) 

2 Charlie Fairhead Nurse (Casualty) 

3 Seymour Skinner Principal (Simpsons) 

4 James Herriot Vet (All Creatures...) 

5 Ally McBeal Lawyer 

6 Edina Monsoon PR (Ab Fab) 

7 Philip Gilbert Teacher (The Inbetweeners) 

8 Neville Parker Detective (Death in Paradise) 

9 Mitch Buchannon Lifeguard (Bay Watch) 

10 Sergeant Arthur Wilson Bank Clerk (Dad’s Army) 

11 Monica Geller Chef (Friends) 

12 Samuel Jones Fireman (Fireman Sam) 

13 Carrie Bradshaw Journalist (Sex and the City) 

14 Dougal McGuire Priest (Father Ted)  

15 Richard Webber Doctor (Grey's Anatomy) 

Your Score =  

 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 

http://www.romillyquiz.co.uk/


 

 


